Person A 2020-2021

School George Washington Carver Academy

Position Superintendent/CAO

7/1/20 -6/30/21
MPSERS

Insurance
Medical
Dental

Vision

Life / Disability

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security
Employer Paid Medicare
Federal Unemployment
Insurance

State Unemployment Insurance
Worker’s Compensation

Total Compensation including Benefits

$ 129,163.20
54,040.45

7,947.60
1,858.81
42.00

$ 193,312.06




