2021

School George Washington Carver Academy

Position Superintendent/CAO

7/1/20 -6/30/21	\$ 129,163.20
MPSERS	54,040.45

Insurance

Medical	-
Dental	-
Vision	-
Life/Disability	-

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security	7,947.60
Employer Paid Medicare	1,858.81
Federal Unemployment	42.00
Insurance	-
State Unemployment Insurance	260.00
Worker's Compensation	-
	=========

Total Compensation including Benefits \$ 193,312.06